省田关处2025年统一公开招聘面试资格复审人员名单
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	准考证号
	岗位代码
	职测分数
	综合分数
	总分
	加分
	折算分
	加分后成绩
	排序

	3142300315022
	42000103501825001
	105.00
	98.50
	203.50
	
	67.8333
	67.8333
	1

	3142300313320
	
	96.00
	102.00
	198.00
	
	66.00
	66.00
	2

	3142300313815
	
	96.50
	100.00
	196.50
	
	65.50
	65.50
	3

	1142301402306
	42000103501825002
	127.00
	117.00
	244.00
	
	81.3333
	81.3333
	1

	1142301400922
	
	105.00
	106.00
	211.00
	
	70.3333
	70.3333
	2

	1142301403520
	
	108.50
	99.00
	207.50
	
	69.1667
	69.1667
	3

	3142301106526
	42000103501825003
	93.00
	100.00
	193.00
	5
	64.3333
	69.3333
	1

	3142301102015
	
	93.50
	93.00
	186.50
	
	62.1667
	62.1667
	2

	3142301100327
	
	86.00
	98.50
	184.50
	
	61.50
	61.50
	3



